

3rd on A/c Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

① Const. of Earthen Shoulder

Adj. to QSD-2	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.695 \times 0.100 =$	101.70 M ³
	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.695 \times 0.100 =$	101.70 M ³
	$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 1.695 \times 0.100 =$	81.36 M ³
Adj. to Cpt (L)	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.520 \times 0.075 =$	68.40 M ³
	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.520 \times 0.075 =$	68.40 M ³
	$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 1.520 \times 0.075 =$	54.72 M ³
Adj. to Pcc.	$2 \times 10 \times 30.10 \times 1.285 \times 0.160 =$	123.36 M ³
	$2 \times 10 \times 30.10 \times 1.285 \times 0.160 =$	123.36 M ³
	$2 \times 8 \times 30.10 \times 1.285 \times 0.160 =$	98.688 M ³
	Total =	821.688 M ³

Abstract of cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Brn. and fixing Bench-mark Peller					
(i) Benchmark Peller					
Q. vide TMB Page-10					
01 No. @ Rs 5020.54/No. = Rs.					5021=00
(ii) Reference Peller					
Q. vide TMB Page-10					
03 No. @ Rs 2342.84/No. = Rs.					7029=00
② Clearing and grubbing Road land					
Q. vide TMB Page-10					
0.59 Hacte @ 80180.10/Hact. = Rs.					47,306=00
③ Excavation for Roadway in					
Box Cutting					
Q. vide TMB Page-11					
63.00 m ³ @ Rs 105.55/m ³ = Rs.					6650=00
④ Const. of embankment with Mat. obtained from Box Cutting					
Q. vide TMB Page-11					
37.80 m ³ @ Rs 82.77/m ³ = Rs.					3129=00
⑤ Const. of embankment with Mat. obtained from Borrow pit					
Lead-1000 M					
Q. vide TMB Page-17					
2430.447 m ³ @ Rs 264.59/m ³ = Rs.					643,072=00
⑥ Const of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
Rs. 7,12,207=00					

Continuation

B.P.R. 7.12.207 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q. vide TMB Page - 15					
821.68 M ³ etc 268.18/M ³ = Rs 220,360 = 00					
(7/8) Const. of Granular Sub-base					
Grading - I					
Q. vide TMB Page - 11					
102.05 M ³ etc 3246.66/M ³ = Rs 3,31,322 = 00					
(8/9) Prov. laying, spreading and					
Compacting with Gr. 111					
Q. vide TMB Page - 11					
239.29 M ³ etc 5606.71/M ³ = Rs 13,41,630 = 00					
(9/13) Const. of un-reinforced PCC					
Pavement (H-30 grade)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 11					
511.64 M ³ etc 9304.15/M ³ = Rs 47,60,375 = 00					
(10/14) Prov. and laying Hard-					
Shouldering					
Q. vide TMB Page - 16					
840.00 M ² etc 530.79/M ² = Rs 4,45,864 = 00					
(11/15) Prov. and fixing KM					
Stone					
(i) Ordinary KM Stone					
Q. vide TMB Page - 12					
01 No. etc 3099.40/NO = Rs 3099 = 00					
(ii) 200M Stone					
Q. vide TMB Page - 12					
04 Nos etc 840.39/NO = Rs 3362 = 00					
					1
Rs 78,18,219 = 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/16) Prov'n and fixing Logo of Project Informative Sign board					
Q. vide TMB Page - 12 = 03 Nos.					
Q. vide TMB Page - 16 = 01 No.					
Total = 04 Nos					
Rs 15374.54/No = Rs 61498 = 00					
(13/18) Prov'n and fixing Boundary Pillar/Guard post					
Q. vide TMB Page - 16					
08 Nos @ Rs 671.18/No = Rs 5529 = 00					
(14/19) Prov'n and fixing R/R Sign - boards					
i) 600MM Equilateral Triangular					
Q. vide TMB Page - 12					
02 Nos @ Rs 5908.51/Each = Rs 11,817 = 00					
ii) 600x450MM Rectangular					
Q. vide TMB Page - 12					
02 Nos @ Rs 7601.16/Each = Rs 15,202 = 00					
iii) 900MM Side Octagon					
Q. vide TMB Page - 12					
02 Nos @ Rs 13569.96/Each = Rs 27140 = 00					
(15/21) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound (CC putty)					
Q. vide TMB Page - 16					
168,000 @ Rs 992.16/M ² = Rs 1,66,683 = 00					
Total Rs 8106,088 = 00					
					1

[illegible]